Position

Director-Vice President

Director-President

Director-Secretary/Treasurer

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Employer

Inland Empire Utilities
Agency

Inland Empire Utilities
Agency
Inland Empire Utilities
Agency
Inland Empire Utilities
Agency

Inland Empire Utilities
Agency

Department /
Subdivision
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$31,200

$30,940

$28,340

$18,280

$560

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$23,003
$8,607
$34,429

$9,704

$0



