Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director-Vice President		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Board Of Directors	\$31,200	\$23,003
Director-President		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Board Of Directors	\$30,940	\$8,607
Director-Secretary/Treasurer		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Board Of Directors	\$28,340	\$34,429
Director		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Board Of Directors	\$18,280	\$9,704
Director		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Board Of Directors	\$560	\$0